

ü  
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33764/2012

(From the judgement & order dated 06/07/2012 in WPC No.11643/2010 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANGTU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEV.&PANCHAYATS PB&ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 33831 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33832 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33833 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33998 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34678 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:23/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Upadhyay,Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Dasti in addition is permitted.  
Tag with SLP(C) No.34380/2012.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER