

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8687/2012

DALIP RAM

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 33764 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33831 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33832 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33833 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33998 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34380 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34381 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34382 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34678 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tanvi Kapoor,adv.
Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

Mr.J.P.Singh,adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik

For Respondent(s)

contd....2

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

In all the cases, await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 21.03.2013.

|

|

| (Sunil Thomas)
| Registrar

|

