

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8687/2012

DALIP RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19680 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22206-22209 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33764 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33831 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33832 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33833 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33998 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34380 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34381 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34382 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34678 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38532 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat

ITEM NO.39

-2-

Mr.Shivam Tripathi,adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh

Mr.Vineet Bhagat,adv.

Mr.R.K.Kapoor,adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmad Khan, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 15.01.2014.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

SB