

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014  
CC 5236-5237/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2013 in CWP  
No.7879/1989 and CWP No.3937/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAJAN KAUR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE MAHADIPUR & ANR. Respondent(s)

With IA NO. 1-2 (Condonation of delay in filing SLP and office  
report)

Date:09/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. I.P.S. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after the ensuing summer  
vacation along with office report.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER