

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC
14345/2015

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/07/2014
in CWP No. 12972/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

HARMESH LAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refileing
slp)

Date : 14/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Amita Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that notice has
been issued in similar matters. She is not able to tell us the
SLP number.

List the matter on 21.08.2015 to enable her to inform the SLP
number along with the order.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.08.14
16:28:16 IST
Reason: