



the respondents.

The office report on default in the matter mentioned above is listed before the Hon'ble Court(In Chamber).

Dated this the 27th day of July, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :- Mrs. Amita Gupta, Advocate.

H.No. 100, Sukhdev Vihar, ND-25.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

neeraj