

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.6 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24350/2015
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/07/2014
in CWP No. 12972/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

HARMESH LAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Amita Gupta,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the petitioners.

Perused the office report dated 27 th
January,2017.

Four weeks' time is granted to take fresh steps to
serve unserved respondent Nos.1 and 3 to 6.

(Anita Malhotra)

(Chander Bala)

Court Master

Court Master