

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8687/2012

DALIP RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) NOS. 33831,33832, 33833, 33998 and 34678 of 2012 ARE
TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT (IN CHAMBERS)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33833/2012 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 33831/2012 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 33998/2012 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 33832/2012 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34678/2012 (IV-B)

Diary No(s). 12497/2017 (IV-B)

(With applns for c/delay in filing, setting aside abatement and
substitution, permission to file SLP/TP, c/delay in filing
substitution and c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 13-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Amita Gupta, AOR
Mr. Manbodh Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Rathore, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Yadav Narendra Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 33831, 33832, 33833, 33998 And 34678 Of 2012:

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, two weeks' time is granted to file affidavit with proof of dasti service in respect of common respondent No.1,2 and 4 in all the matters.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER